Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Beth Hathaway
Caitlin Fearon
Savanna Jemmett
Annabel Guye-Johnson
Charlotte Chapman
Daisy Anderson
Charlotte Scholes
Erin Humphrys
Anna Wessels

Ella Ryan

Cleo Hooper
Jasmine Lambert
Stephanie Andrews
Lucy Reeves

Anna Bayley
Ami-Louise King
Monigue Gunther
Mia Burns

Emily Das

Alice Killick
Hannah Lambert
Alex Horton
Isabella Wessels
Izzy Hillsdon

Anna Leman
Rebekah O'Brien
Eve Partridge
Maya Gerretsen
Lucy Andrews
Indigo Gentry
Poppy Mustill-King

24/11/2013 20:57:47

Age

17
13
14
13
15
12
14
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
11
11
13
10
13
10
10
10
11
13
10

10
10

Squad

Youth Elite

Age Group Elite
Youth Elite

Age Group Elite
Youth Elite

Age Group Elite
Age Group

Age Group Elite
Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group
Platinum

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group
Platinum
Platinum

Age Group
Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Junior Club
Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Time Points
2 :26.75 654
2:27.25 647
2 : 2874 628
2 : 3333 573
2 :33.62 570
2 :3691 535
2 : 4236 483
2 : 4491 461
2 : 48.60 431
2 : 50.86 414
2 : 5099 413
2 : 52.65 402
2 : 5470 388
2 :56.16 378
3:01.63 345
3:01.81 344
3:01.91 343
3:0232 341
3:03.90 332
3:07.77 312
3:17.03 270
3:2394 244
3:24.06 243
3:26.21 236
3:2731 232
3:29.09 226
3: 3345 213
3:59.60 150
4 : 0091 148

DNS
DNS
o0

Event 701 Ladies Open 200m Individual Medley

Comments

EBP 12/13 | CR 13
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Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Holly Hobbs
Jasmine Lewtas
Rachel Moran
Olivia Moran
Emma Sneddon
Tilly Mason
Emily Gillam

Sophie Main

24/11/2013 20:57:47

Age

11
11
11
11
12
13
13

9

Squad

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Age Group
Junior Club
Age Group

Bronze

Time

Points

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

Event 701 Ladies Open 200m Individual Medley

Comments

alternating legs second leng
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